World Taekwondo Han Moo Kwan Federation Club Registration

Club Name:	Club Phone:
Club Owner:	Date Applied:
Title: (circle one) Instructor Master Grandmaster	Rank:
Address:	
40.00	
	10
(If different from above)	
Mailing Address:	
The state of the s	
Club Registration Fee: \$250	Amount Paid:
Credit Card #:	Exp Date:
Car <mark>dholder's N</mark> ame:	Card Type:
Cardholders Address:	Phone:
Sand Sand	
Cardholder's Signature:	Date:

By signing I, cardholder, authorize Great Grandmaster Won to process payment on behalf of the World Han Moo Kwan Federation.

Send completed application either by mail or e-mail to Grand Master Won's Taekwondo, World Han Moo Kwan Federation Headquarters. Address and e-mail can be found below. If you have any further questions, please call or e-mail.

Headquarters Address:

President, Great Grandmaster In Hui Won World Taekwondo Han Moo Kwan Federation 10801 S. Sunnylane Rd • Oklahoma City OK, 73160

gmwons@gmail.com • 405-793-0752